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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

[

16mm Allen Key

x4 x1
@ Ax2 Bx2 Cx2

NP

Dx2 Ex2 Fx2 Gx2

IMPORTANT: Please make sure when assembling the stand that the pre-drilled guide holes in each
component are lined up and that the screws are located carefully in the holes before tightening them.

50mm x 2

50mm x 2

!! 50mm x 2
50mm x 2

Note: the uprights A and B should curve inwards towards each other with the larger recessed dowel holes facing the

same way.
1. Using 4 x 50mm screws, fasten 1 x A and 1 x B uprights to 1 x base rocker C through the holes in the base of C. The
pre-inserted dowel in A and B will slot into the middle of the 3 holes in C.

2. Repeat with the second set of parts A, B and D.

www.childhome.com




MAKES MY LITTLE WORLD COMPLETE

IMPORTANT: Ensure the moses basket can not slide out of the stand. Use the 2 holes on the end straps to
provide adjustment. Check carefully that the moses basket is secure in the rocking stand before use with
baby.

www.childhome.com




D INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

IMPORTANT! READ AND
FOLLOW THESE INSTRUCTIONS
CAREFULLYAND KEEP FOR
FUTURE REFERENCE.

0 SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. WARNING! To avoid danger of suffocation remove plastic cover before using this article.

This cover shall be destroyed or kept away from children.

WARNING: Only use on a firm ground which is horizontal, level and dry

WARNING: Do not let other children play unattended near the carry cot and stand

WARNING: Do not use if any part of the carry cot is broken, torn or missing

. WARNING! Product is to be assembled by an adult.

WARNING! Be aware of the risk of open fires and other sources of strong heat, such as

electric bar fires, gas fires, etc. in the near vicinity of the product

Additional or replacement parts should be obtained from Childhome.

8. All assembly fittings should always be tightened properly and fittings should be checked
regularly an retightened as necessary.

9. When the stand is not in use, it shall be stored away from children.

10. CONFORM TO THE SAFETY REQUIREMENTS OF EN 1466:2014

11. The maximum size of the carry cot is 42cm in width, 89cm in length. The minimum size of
the carry cot is 35 cm in width, 75 cm in length.

12. Only use the stand with Childhome Moses baskets: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

ENGLISH

oA W

N

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE RECOMMENDATION

13. Clean by wiping with a damp cloth.

14. Do not use corrosive products.

15. Solid wood furniture can change slightly in it appearance after a while: sunlight can alter
the color, while fluctuations in atmospheric humidity can affect the surface treatment.
However this does not affect the value, functionality or service life of the furniture.

www.childhome.com
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NEDERLANDS
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12.

13.
14.
15.
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GEBRUIKSAANWUZING

BELANGRIJK! LEES EN
VOLG DEZE INSTRUCTIES
ZORGVULDIG EN BEWAAR ZE
VOOR TOEKOMSTIG GEBRUIK.

VEILIGHEIDSINSTRUCTIES

. WAARSCHUWING Verwijder deze plastic verpakking voordat u dit artikel gaat gebruiken om

verstikking te voorkomen. Deze verpakking moet worden vernietigd of buiten bereik van
kinderen worden gehouden.

WAARSCHUWING! Alleen gebruiken op een stevig, stabiel, horizontaal en droog oppervlak
WAARSCHUWING! Laat geen andere kinderen zonder toezicht in de buurt van de reiswieg
en het onderstel spelen;

WAARSCHUWING! Niet gebruiken als onderdelen kapot of gescheurd zijn of ontbreken
WAARSCHUWING! Montage van het product dient door een volwassene te gebeuren.
WAARSCHUWING! Vergewis u van het gevaar indien u het product in de nabijheid van open
vuurhaarden of extreme warmtebronnen plaatst.

Gebruik uitsluitend originele Childhome-reserveonderdelen.

Alle montagehulpstukken moeten altijd goed vastgedraaid worden en de schroeven
moeten regelmatig worden gecontroleerd en zo nodig opnieuw worden vastgedraaid.

. Wanneer het onderstel niet gebruikt wordt, moet het opgeborgen worden buiten het

bereik van kinderen.

CONFORM DE VEILIGHEIDSNORM EN 1466:2014

De maximale grootte van de reiswieg 42 cm breed, 59 cm lang. De minimale grootte van de
reiswieg 35 cm breed, 75 cm lang.

Gebruik de staander alleen met Childhome Mosesmanden: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH,
MBANT, MBCOL, MBSRRA

AANBEVELINGEN VOOR SCHOONMAAK EN ONDERHOUD

Reinigen met een vochtige doek met lauw water.

Geen gebruik van bijtende producten.

Massief hout kan van na verloop van tijd lichtjes wijzigen: zonlicht kan de kleur veranderen,
schommelingen in luchtvochtigheid kunnen de oppervlaktebehandeling beinvioeden. Dit
doet echter niets af van de waarde, de functionaliteit of de levensduur van het meubel.




FRANCAIS @

MODE D‘EMPLOI

IMPORTANT ! LISEZ ET
RESPECTEZ
SCRUPULEUSEMENT CES
INSTRUCTIONS ET CONSERVEZ
LES POUR UNE CONSULTATION
ULTERIEURE.

!

10.
11.

12.

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

AVERTISSEMENT Pour éviter tout risque d‘étouffement, retirer I‘enveloppe protectrice en matériau
plastique avant d‘utiliser cet article. Il convient ensuite de détruire cette enveloppe ou de la garder
a distance des enfants.

AVERTISSEMENT! Ne poser que sur une surface plane, horizontale, ferme et séche.
AVERTISSEMENT! Ne pas laisser d‘autres enfants jouer sans surveillance a proximité du couffin et
du support

AVERTISSEMENT! Ne pas utiliser si I‘un des éléments du couffin est cassé, déchiré ou manquant;
AVERTISSEMENT! Montage du produit a effectuer par un adulte.

AVERTISSEMENT! Attention au danger de placer le produit a proximité de flammes nues et d’autres
sources de forte chaleur, comme les appareils de chauffage électrique, les appareils de chauffage
a gaz, etc.

N’utilisez que les pieces de rechange de Childhome.

Les dispositifs d‘assemblage soient toujours convenablement serrés et régulierement vérifiés, et
resserrés si nécessaire

Lorsque le support n’est pas utilisé, il doit étre rangé hors de portée des enfants.

CONFORME AUX EXIGENCES DE SECURITE EN 1466:2014

La taille maximale du couffin est de 42 cm de largeur, 59 cm de longueur. La taille minimale du
couffin est de 35 cm de largeur, 75 cm de longueur.

Utilisez uniquement le support avec les paniers Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH,
MBANT, MBCOL, MBSRRA

o

1.

3.

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE RECOMMENDATION

Clean by wiping with a damp cloth.

Do not use corrosive products.

Solid wood furniture can change slightly in its appearance during use: sunlight can
alter the colour, while fluctuations in atmospheric humidity can affect the surface
treatment. However this does not affect the value, functionality or service life of
the furniture.

www.childhome.com
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GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG
WICHTIG! DIE FOLGENDEN

ANLEITUNGEN SIND
'SORGFALTIG ZU LESEN UND
FOR SPATERES NACHSCHLAGEN
AUFZUBEWAHREN!

DEUTSCH

!

VEILIGHEIDSVOORSCHRIFTEN

1.  WARNUNG Um die Gefahr einer Erstickung zu vermeiden, ist diese Kunststoffhille vor dem
Gebrauch dieses Artikels zu entfernen. Diese Hiille sollte anschlieRend zerstort oder auBerhalb der
Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahrt werden.

2. WARNUNG! Nur auf einem festen, waagerechten, trockenem Untergrund verwenden;

3. WARNUNG! Lassen Sie andere Kinder nicht unbeaufsichtigt in der Ndhe der Tragetasche und des
Standers spielen;

4.  WARNUNG! Verwenden Sie die Tragetasche nicht, wenn Teile gebrochen oder eingerissen sind
oder fehlen

5. WARNUNG! Das Produkt muss van einem Erwachsenen zusammengebaut werden.

6.  WARNUNG! Seien Sie sich der Gefahr bewusst, wenn Sie das Produkt in die Ndhe eines offenen
Kaminfeuers oder extrem heiRer Warmequellen hinstellen.

7. Verwenden Sie bitte nur originale Childhome-Ersatzteile.

8. Alle Beschlagteile fir die Montage sollten immer sachgemaR befestigt sein und sie sollten
regelmaRig Uberprift und, falls erforderlich, nachgezogen werden.

9.  Wenn der Stander nicht verwendet wird, muss er auRerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern gelagert
werden.

10. ENTSPRECHEND DEN SICHERHEITSVORSCHRIFTEN DER NORM EN 1466:2014

11. maximale GroRe der Tragetasche ist 42 cm in der Breite, 59 cm Linge . minimale GréRe der
Tragetasche ist 35 cm in der Breite, 75 cm Lange .

12. Verwenden Sie den Stander nur mit Moseskorben von Childhome: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH,
MBANT, MBCOL, MBSRRA

REINIGING EN ONDERHOUD
1. Reinigen met een vochtige doek met lauw water.
Maak geen gebruik van bijtende producten.
3. Massief hout kan na verloop van tijd lichtjes wijzigen: zonlicht kan de kleur veranderen,
schommelingen in luchtvochtigheid kunnen de oppervlaktebehandeling beinvioeden. Dit doet
echter niets af van de waarde, de functionaliteit of de levensduur van het product.

I
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@ INSTRUCCIONES DE MANEJO

iIMPORTANTE! SIGA
RIGUROSAMENTE ESTAS
_INSTRUCCIONES Y
GUARDELAS COMO FUTURA
REFERENCIA.

O
Z
&
(%]
w

o

AVISO DE SEGURIDAD

1. ADVERTENCIA Para evitar el peligro de asfixia, debe quitarse esta funda de plastico antes de usar

este articulo. Dicha funda debe destruirse alejada de los nifios.

ADVERTENCIA: Nur auf einem festen, waagerechten, trockenem Untergrund verwenden.

ADVERTENCIA: No dejar a otros nifios jugar desatendidos cerca del capazo y el soporte

ADVERTENCIA: No utilizar si falta cualquier parte o esta rota o esta desgarrada;

ADVERTENCIA: El montaje debe ser realizado exclusivamente por adultos

iATENCION! Atengdo ao risco de fontes de calor intenso, tais como irradiadores de barras,

aquecedores a gas, etc. nas proximidades del producto.

Emplee sélo las piezas de recambio originales de Childhome.

8.  Todos los accesorios de montaje deben encajar correctamente. Al cabo de un rato, compruebe
que los tornillos siguen bien apretados.

9.  El caballete debe guardarse lejos del alcance de los nifios cuando no se utiliza

10. CUMPLE CON LA NORMATIVA DE SEGURIDAD EN 1466:2014

11. El tamafio maximo del capaza es de 42 cm de ancho, 59 cm de longitud y. El tamafio minimo del
capaza es de 35 cm de ancho, 75 cm de longitud y.

12. Utilice el soporte solo con cestas de Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

U kA wN

N
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CUIDADO Y MANTENIMIENTO
1.  Limpie pasando un trapo humedo.
2. No utilice productos corrosivos.
3. Con el paso del tiempo, el aspecto de los muebles de madera maciza puede variar:
la luz solar puede alterar el color, mientras que los cambios de humedad
4.  atmosférica pueden afectar al tratamiento de la superficie. Sin embargo, esto no
afecta al valor, la funcionalidad o la vida util del mueble.

www.childhome.com
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INSTRUCOES DE USO

IMPORTANTE! LEIA COM
ATENGCAO E RESPEITE ESTAS
INSTRUCOES. GUARDEAS PARA
UMA CONSULTA FUTURA.

PORTUGUES

o

AVISOS DE SEGURANCA

1. AVISO ! Para evitar perigo de sufocagdo, remover esta embalagem de plastico antes de usar o

artigo. Esta embalagem deve ser destruida ou afastada das criangas.

ATENGAO: Cocolar apenas sobre superficies planas, horizontais, firmes e secas.

ATENCAO: N3o deixar que outras criangas brinquem, sem vigilancia, na proximidade sa alcofa.

ATENCAO: N3o utilizar se alguma parte estiver partida, solta ou faltar.

AVVERTENZA! Montagem somente por adultos !

ATENCAO! No olvide el riesgo que supone tener fuego u otras fuentes de calor como, por

ejemplo, calefacciones eléctricas, estufas, etc. cerca do produto.

Recomendamos que sejam utilizadas sé pegas de reposi¢do Childhome.

8.  Todos os acessorios de montagem devem estar bem apertados. Decorrido algum tempo, verificar
se os parafusos estdo correctamente apertados.

9. Quando o suporte ndo estiver em uso, ele deve ser mantido fora do alcance das criangas.

10. CONFORME AS EXIGENCIAS DE SEGURANCA DA EN 1466:2014

11. O tamanho méaximo do alcofa é 42cm de largura, 59 centimetros de comprimento. O tamanho
minimo do alcofa é 35 cm de largura, 75 centimetros de comprimento.

12. Utilize o suporte apenas com cestos Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL? MBSRRA

oukhwN

N
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LIMPEZA E MANUTENCAO
1.  Limpar com um pano himido.
2. N&o utilizar produtos de limpeza corrosivos.
3. Com o tempo, o aspecto do mobilidrio de madeira maciga pode mudar ligeiramente. A luz do
sol pode alterar a cor, enquanto que as flutuagdes de humidade podem afectar o tratamento
superficial. No entanto, tal ndo afectara o valor, funcionalidade ou vida util do mével.

www.childhome.com




@ ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO

IMPORTANTE! SEGUIRE CON
CURA LE PRESENTI
ISTRUZIONI E CONSERVARLE
PER UN UTILIZZO FUTURO.

ITALIANO

!

AVVERTENZA PER LA SICUREZZA

1. AVVERTENZA: Per evitare il rischio di soffocamento, togliere I'involucro protettivo di materia
plastica prima di utilizzare questo articolo. L'involucro dovrebbe essere distrutto o tenuto
lontano dai bambini.

2. AVVERTENZA! Utilizzare soltanto su una superficie stabile, orizzontale, piana e
asciutta.

3. AVVERTENZA! Non lasciare che altri bambini giochino senza sorveglianza vicino alla sacca porta
bambini e al supporto

4.  AVVERTENZA! Non utilizzare se una qualsiasi parte é rotta, strappata o mancante

5. AVVERTENZA: Il montaggio di questo prodotto deve essere effettuato solo da un adulto

6. ATTENZIONE! Prestare attenzione ai rischi derivanti da fonti di forte calore quali stufe elettriche,
a gas ecc. collocate in prossimita del prodotto.

7. Usare esclusivamente ricambi originali Childhome.

8.  Fissare sempre adeguatamente tutti i raccordi di assemblaggio. Controllare dopo un po’ di
tempo che le viti siano adeguatamente avvitate.

9. Quando il cavalletto non viene utilizzato, deve essere riposto lontano dai bambini.

10. Conformi ai requisiti di sicurezza EN 1466:2014

11. Ladimensione massima del sacca porta bambini & 42 cm di larghezza 59 cm. La dimensione
minima del sacca porta bambini & 35 cm di larghezza 75 cm.

12. Utilizzare solo lo stand con i cestini Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

o

CONSIGLI PER LA PULIZIA ELA MANUTENZIONE

1.  Pulire il fasciatoio con un panno inumidito.

2. Non usare prodotti corrosivi.

3. Dopo un po’ di tempo i mobili in legno massiccio possono leggermente modificarsi nell’aspetto:
la luce solare puo alterare il colore, mentre le variazioni dell’umidita atmosferica possono influire
sullo strato protettivo della superficie. Questo non influisce pero sul valore, sulla funzionalita o
sulla durata del mobile.

www.childhome.com
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OAHTIIEZ XPHZHZ

2HMANTIKO! Ol KATQOI
OAHTIEZ NPENEI NA
AIABAZONTAI MPOZEKTIKA
KAI NA OYAAZZONTAITIA
o METENEITA ZEQYAAIZMA.

OAHTIIEZ AZDAAEIAZ

1. MPOEIAOMOIHZH! Ma va amoduyete Tov kKivbuvo aodutiag, adalpeote To MAACTIKO KAAULLA TIPLV
XPNOLLOTIOLOETE QUTO TO AVTLKELUEVO. AUTO TO TTAAOTIKO KAAUMUO TIPETEL VAL KaTaoTpadel i) va
TP AEIVEL HOKPLA armd Ta TaLdLd.

2. MPOZOXH: Xpnotuomoleite povo oe €va otabepo, opl{OvTLo eMIiMESO KaL OTEYVH eMLPAVELL

3. MNPOZOXH: Mnv adrvete dAAa madLd vo mailouv Xwplg EMITAPNON KOVTA OTO TIOPT UIEUTE KAl TO
mhaiolo

4.  NPOEIAONOIHZH: Mnv XpnOLLOTIOLELTE EQV OTIOLOSTIOTE PUEPOG TOU TIOPT UTEUTE EXEL OTIAOEL,
oKLOTEL 1) AetmeL

5. TMPOZOXH! Mikpd TEMAXLO, N CUVOPUOAOYNOH TOUG ETILTPEMETAL LOVO A0 EVAALKEG!

6. MPOEIAONOIHZIH — ZwyoupeuTteite MwG To MPoidvTog Sev €XeL TOMOBETNOEL KOVTA O AVOLKTH PWTLA
1] OE LOXUTEG TNYEG BEPUOTNTAC TL.X. NAEKTPLKEG COUTTEC, COUTIEG ALEPLOU.

7. NopakaleioBe va xpnolomnoteite povo yviola avtaAaktikd tg Childhome.

8. Ola ta e€aptripata cuvaproldynong mpEMeL AvTa va oiyTel cwotd. EAEyETe petd amd Aiyo otL ot
Bideg eival akopa odypéva cwotd.

9. Otav n Bdon Sev xpnotuomnoleital, mpénet va GUAGCOETAL LaKPLA OO TaLsLd.

10. IYMOQNO ME TIZ AMAITHZEIZ AZDAAEIAZ EN 1466:2014

11. To péyloto pEyeBog Tou TToPT MIMEUTE elval 42 EKATOOTA O€ TIAATOG, 59 ekATOOTA O€ UAKog. To
eA\dxLoTo péyeBog Tou ToPT pIeUmE eival 35 EKATOOTA O€ TIAATOG, 75 EKATOOTA O€ UAKOG.

12. Xpnowlomnotjote povo tn Baon pe kadabia Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH,
MBANT, MBCOL, MBSRRA

EAAHNIKA

IYMBOYAEZ KAGAPIZMOY KAI ZYNTHPHZHZ

1. KoBapiote to kapekAGKL oag okouTi{ovTag pe £va uypo Ldaoua.

Mnv xpnotormnoLeite mpoidvta mou mpokaAouv SLdBpwon.

3. Heuddvion twv enimAwv amod VAo evbéxetal va aAAdtel ehadpd HeTd and Alyo: To dwg Tou RALou
propel vo aAAOLWOEL TO XPWHA, EVW OL SLAKUMAVOELS 0TNV OTHOODALPLIKA Lypacic urmopolv va
ennpedoouv Ty emipdavela. Evroutolg, dev emnpedletal n afia, n Aettoupylkotnta n n Sldpkela
{wn¢ tou emimiou.

I
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D BRUGSVEJLEDNING

VIGTIGT! FOLG
INSTRUKTIONERNE N@JE OG
GEM DEM TIL SENERE BRUG.

ULTERIEURE.

DANSK

o

SIKKERHEDSINSTRUKTIONER

1.  ADVARSEL! For at undga kveelningsrisiko skal denne plastemballage fijernes, fgr produktet tages i

brug. Emballagen skal enten tilintetggres eller opbevares utilgengeligt for bgrn

ADVARSEL! Ma kun bruges pa et fast underlag, der er vandret, plant og tgrt.

ADVARSEL: Lad ikke andre bgrn lege uden opsyn nzer liften og stativet.

ADVARSEL: Ma ikke bruges, hvis en del er gdelagt, i stykker eller mangler.

ADVARSEL: montering av leksaken far endast utféras av en vuxen person.

ADVARSEL! Vaer opmaerksom pa risikoen ved aben ild og andre kilder med steerk varme, som fx

elektriske ovne, gasovne, m.m. i naerheden af produktet.

Brug kun originale Childhome reservedele til gitteret.

8.  Alle skruer mv. skal altid spaendes korrekt. Check efter et stykke tid, at skruerne stadig er spaendt
korrekt.

9.  Nar stativet ikke er i brug, skal det opbevares utilgaengeligt for bgrn.

10. Overholder sikkerhedskrav EN 1466:2014

11. Den maksimale stgrrelse af liften er 42 cm i bredden, 59 cm i leengde. Den minimum stg@rrelse af
liften er 35 cm i bredden, 75 cm i laengde.

12. Brug kun stativet med Childhome Moses-kurve: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT, MBCOL,
MBSRRA

ok wWwN
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RENG@RING- OG VEDLIGEHOLDELSES ANBEFALING
1. Renggr ved at aftgrre med en fugtig klud.
Brug ikke atsende produkter.
3.  Massive treemgbler kan a&ndre sig lidt i sit udseende under brug: sollys kan &ndre farven,
mens udsving i luftfugtigheden kan pavirke overfladebehandlingen. Denne pavirkning har ingen
betydning for hverken funktionalitet eller levetid af mgblet.

www.childhome.com




VIKTIGT! LAS FOLJ DESSA
INSTRUKTIONER NOGA OCH
SPARA DEIVI;II;&% FRAMTIDA

(SE BRUKSANVISNING
$

o

SAKERHETS INSTRUKTIONER

1. VARNING: For att undvika kvavning, ta bort plastpasen fére anvandning. Forstor den eller forvara

den utom rackhall for barn.

VARNING! Anvind endast pa slata, plana, fasta och torra ytor.

VARNING! Lat aldrig andra barn leka vid liften eller stativet.

VARNING! Anvand inte liften om delar &r trasiga eller saknas.

VARNING! Sméadelar, montering endast genom vuxna!

VARNING: Var vaksam mot 6ppna eldar eller andra varmekallor, som el-element, grillar mm. i

narheten av produkten.

Anvand endast Childhome originalreservdelar till denna produkt.

8.  Alla monteringsbeslag ska alltid dras at ordentligt. Kontrollera efter ett tag att skruvarna
fortfarande &r ordentligt atdragna.

9.  Nar stativet inte anvands bor det forvaras utom rackhall for barn.

10. Uppfyller sdkerhetskrav EN 1466:2014

11. Den maximala storleken pa liggdelen ar 42cm i bredd, 59cm i langd. Den minimum storleken pa
liggdelen ar 35 cm i bredd, 75 cm i langd.

12. Anvand endast stativet med Childhome Moses-korgar: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

ok wN
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RENGORINGS- OCH UNDERHALLSREKOMMENDATION
1.  Rengor genom att torka med en fuktig trasa.
Anvand inte fratande produkter.
3. Mobler i massivt tré kan forandras nagot i sitt utseende under anvandning: solljus kan dndra
fargen, medan variationer i luftfuktighet kan paverka ytbehandlingen. Men detta paverkar inte
vardet, funktionalitet eller livslangd av moblerna.

g
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(NO, BRUKSANVISNING

VIKTIG! LES OG FQLG DISSE
INSTRUKSENE N@YAKTIG OG
TA VARE PABII)RIEJI\IA( TIL SENERE

NORSK

(!

SIKKERHETSINSTRUKSJONER

1. ADVARSEL: For & unngé kvelning, fiern plastpose fgr bruk. @delegge det eller oppbevar

det utilgjengelig for barn.

ADVARSEL! Anvdnd endast pa slata, plana, fasta och torra ytor.

ADVARSEL! Lt inte andra barn leka med eller nara liften og chassis

ADVARSEL! Anvdnd inte liften om delar &r trasiga eller saknas.

Sma deler, montering kun av voksne!

ADVARSEL: Pass pa apne branner eller andre varmekilder, for eksempel elektriske ele-

menter, griller etc. i naerheten av produktet.

Bruk kun originale Childhome reservedeler til dette produktet.

8. Alle monteringsbeslag skal alltid skrudd ordentlig til. Sjekk etter en stund at skruene
fortsatt er skrudd ordentlig til.

9. Nar stativet ikke er i bruk, bgr det oppbevares utilgjengelig for barn.

10. Oppfyller sikkerhetskrav EN 1466:2014

11. Den maksimale stgrrelsen pa baerelgft er 42cm i bredde, 59 cm i lengde.. Den minimum
stgrrelsen pa baerelgft er 35 cm i bredde, 75 cm i lengde.

12. Bruk kun stativet med Childhome Moses-kurver: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

oA wN
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RENGJ@RING OG VEDLIKEHOLD ANBEFALING
1. Renved a tgrke av med en fuktig klut.
2. Ikke bruk etsende produkter.
3. Heltre mgbler kan endre seg litt i sin opptreden under bruk: sollys kan endre farge, mens svingninger
i luftfuktighet kan pavirke overflatebehandling. Men dette pavirker ikke verdien, funksjonalitet eller
levetid pa mgblene.

www.childhome.com




L FI KAYTTOOHIJE

TARKEAA! LUE NAMA OHJEET,
NOUDATA NIITA TARKASTIL JA
SAILY.TA NE MYOHEMPAA
KAYTTOA VARTEN.

FINSK

o

TURVALLISUUSOHIJEET
1. VAROITUS Tukehtumisvaaran valttamiseksi poista taima muovipakkaus ennen tdman tuotteen
kayttoa. Tama pakkaus tulee havittda tai pitda poissa lasten ulottuvilta.
VAROITUS! Tama tuote sopii vain lapsille, jotka eivat osaa istua ilman tukea.
VAROITUS! Al anna muiden lasten leikkid valvomatta kantokopan ldheisyydessa
VAROITUS! Al3 kayta, jos jokin osa on rikkoontunut, kulunut/repeytynyt tai puuttuu
Pienid osia, asennuksen saa suorittaa vain aikuiset!
VAROITUS: Varo avoimia tulipaloja tai muita limmonlahteitd, kuten sdhkdelementteja, grillit jne.
lahelld tuotetta.
Kayta tuotteen kanssa vain Childhome alkuperaisvaraosia.
Kaikki kokoonpanon osat tulisi olla kireasti kiinni. Tarkista jonkin ajan kuluttua, etta ruuvit ovat
kiristettyna kunnolla.
9.  Kun jalusta ei ole kdytdssad, se on sdilytettdva lasten ulottumattomissa.
10. Tayttda turvallisuusvaatimukset EN 1466:2014
11. Maksimikoko kantokoppaa on 42 cm leved, 59 cm pitka. Minimi kantokoppaa on 35 cm leved, 75
cm pitka.
12. Kayta jalustaa vain Childhome Moses -korien kanssa: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

ok wN
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o

PUHDISTUS JA KUNNOSSAPITO SUOSITUS
1.  Puhdista pyyhkimalla kostealla liinalla.
2. Ald kdyta sydvyttavia aineita.
3. Puuhuonekalujen véri voi muuttua auringon valossa ja ilmankosteuden takia pintakasittely saat-
taa muuttua. Tama ei kuitenkaan vaikuta tuotteen kdytettdvyyteen tai arvoon.

www.childhome.com




(TR KULLANMA TALIMATI

: ONEMLI!
ILISIKTEKI TALIMATNAMELER
DIKKATLI BIR SEKILDE
OKUNMALI VE DAHA SONRA
TEKRAR FAYDALANILMAK
UZERE SAKLANMALIDIR.

TURKGE

o

GUVENLIK TALIMATLARI

1. UYARI! Bogulma tehlikesinden kaginmak igin bu makaleyi kullanmadan 6nce plastik kapagi

¢ikarin. Bu kapak yok edilecek veya ¢ocuklardan uzak tutulacaktr.

VAROITUS: Kayta vain tukevalle, vaakatasossa ja kuivalla pinnalla

VAROITUS: Ald anna muiden lasten leikkia valvomatta lahelle kantokassi ve sasi

VAROITUS: Al4 kdytd, jos mitdan osaa kantokassi on rikki, revitty tai puuttuvat

VAROITUS: Kuglk pargalar, montaji sadece yetiskinler tarafindan yapiimali!

UYARI! Uriiniin yakininda elektrik yanginlari, gaz yanginlari, vb. Gibi agik ates ve diger

glcla 1si kaynaklari riskinin farkinda olun.

Lutfen yalnizca orijinal Childhome yedek pargalari kullaniniz.

8. Tum montaj pargalari her zaman dogru sekilde sikilmalidir. Vidalarin hala diizgin
sikildigindan bir siire sonra kontrol edin.

9. Stand kullanimda degilken ¢ocuklarin erisemeyecegi yerlerde saklanmalidir.

10. Glvenlik gereksinimlerini karsilamaktadir EN 1466:2014

11. bebek tasima ¢antasi maksimum buytklGgi genellikle uzunluk olarak 42 cm genisliginde,
59 cm. bebek tasima ¢antasi minimum biyUklugu genellikle uzunluk olarak 35 cm
genisliginde, 75 cm.

12. Standi sadece Childhome Moses sepetleriyle kullanin: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

o

TEMIZLiK VE BAKIM ONERILERI

1. Mama sandalyesini islak bir bezle silerek temizleyin.

2. Asindirici Grtnler kullanmayin.

3. Masif ahsabin dig gérinimiinde zamanla degisiklik olabilir: glines 15181 rengini degistirebilir, nem
oranindaki degisiklikler ise ylizey kaplamasini etkileyebilir. Ancak bu degisiklikler mobilyanin dege-
rini, islevselligini ya da kullanim émriini etkilemez.

oukwnN
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INSTRUKCJA UZYTKOWANIA

WAZNE! PONIZSZE
INSTRUKCJE NALEZY UWAZNIE
PRZECZYTAC 1 ZACHOWAC
DO WYKORZYSTANIA W
PRZYSZtOSCI.

o

10.
11.

12.

INSTRUKCJE BEZPIECZENSTWA
OSTRZEZENIE! W celu unikniecia niebezpieczeristwa uduszenia, przed uzyciem ninie-
jszego wyrobu usungc¢ ostone z tworzywa sztucznego. Ostona powinna zostaé nastepnie
zniszczona lub przechowywana w miejscu niedostepnym dla dzieci.
OSTRZEZENIE! Stawia¢ wyfgcznie na stabilnej, poziomej i suchej powierzchni.
OSTRZEZENIE! Nie dopuszcza¢ do zabawy dzieci bez opieki w poblizu gondoli i stojaka
OSTRZEZENIE! Nie uzywac gondoli, jesli jakakolwiek jej cze$¢ jest uszkodzona, zuzyta lub
zagineta,
OSTRZEZENIE! Drobne czesci, montazu mogg dokonywaé wytgcznie osoby doroste!
OSTRZEZENIE! o ryzyku zwigzanym z otwartym ogniem i innymi silnymi zrédtami ciepta,
jak piecyki elektryczne, piecyki gazowe itp., dziatajagcymi w poblizu produktu
Uzywacd wytacznie oryginalnych czesci zamiennych Childhome.
Wszystkie ztgczki montazowe muszg by¢ zawsze dokrecone prawidtowo. Sprawdz, po
pewnym czasie, ze $ruby sg nadal prawidtowo dokrecone.
Gdy stojak nie jest uzywany, powinien by¢ przechowywany w miejscu niedostepnym dla
dzieci.
Spetnia wymagania bezpieczeristwa EN 1466:2014
Maksymalny rozmiar torby do noszenia 42 cm szerokosci, 59 cm. Minimalny rozmiar
torby do noszenia 35 cm szerokosci, 75 cm.
Uzywaj podstawy tylko z koszami Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

o

www.childhome.com

CZYSZCZENIE | KONSERWACJA REKOMENDACIJA
Czyste poprzez przetarcie wilgotng szmatka.
Nie uzywac produktéw korozyjnych.
Meble litego drewna moze zmieniac sie nieznacznie w jego wygladu podczas stosowania: Swiatto
stoneczne moze zmienic kolor, zas wahania wilgotnosci powietrza moze wptywaé na obrébke powi-
erzchniowa. Jednak to nie ma wptywu na wartosé, funkcjonalnosc i zywotnos¢ mebli.
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EESTI

KASUTUSJUHEND

TAHELEPANU! LUGEGE JA
JARGIGE NEID JUHISEID JA

HOIDKE EDASPIDISEKS ALLES.

o

OHUTUSJUHISED

ounkwN
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10.
11.

12.

o

HOIATUS Hoidumaks lambumisohust, eemalda enne toote kasutamist see plastkate. Katte
peaks havitama v6i hoidma seda laste eest.

HOIATUS! Kasuta ainult kindlal, horisontaalsel iihetasasel ja kuival pinnal.

HOIATUS! Ara lase teistel lastel beebi kandekorvi ja aluse |dhedal valveta méngida
HOIATUS! Ara kasuta kui tikskdik milline osa on katki, rebenenud v&i puudub

HOIATUS! Pisidetailid, montaaZi tuleb teostada ainult koos lapsevanemaga/téiskasvanuga!
HOIATUS! Ole teadlik, et lahtine tuli ja teised tugevad soojusallikad, nagu elektriline
soojusekiirgaja (nt. reflektor), gaasileek jne. on toote ldheduses ohtlikud.

Kasutage palun ainult Childhome originaalvaruosi.

K&ik kokkupaneku liitmikud peavad alati olema korralikult. Kontrollige aegajalt, et kruvid
oleksid korralikult pingutatud.

Kui stendit ei kasutata, tuleb seda hoida lastele kdttesaamatus kohas.

Vastab ohutusnduetele EN 1466:2014

Maksimaalse suuruse vankrikorvi 42cm laiuses 59cm pikk. Minimaalne suuruse
vankrikorvi 35 cm laiuses 75 cm pikk.

Kasutage alust ainult koos Childhome Moses‘i korvidega: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

PUHASTUSE JA HOOLDUSE SOOVITUS

2.

Puhastage puhkides niiske lapiga.

Arge kasutage sddvitavaid aineid.

Taispuidust moobel véib muuta veidi oma vélimust kasutamise ajal: paikesevalgus véib muuta
varvi, samas kui 6huniiskuse kdikumine vdib mdjutada pinnatdotlust. Kuid see ei mdjuta vaartust,
funktsionaalsust voi moobli eluiga.

www.childhome.com



LV LIETOSANAS PAMACIBA

_ SVARIGJ! IZLASIET UN
IEVEROJIET SOS NORADIJUMUS
UN SAGLABAIJIET TOS
TURPMAKAI IZMANTOSANAL.

LATVIJAS

o

DROSTBAS NORADTJUMI

1. BRIDINAJUMS! Pirms izstradajumu lietojat, nonemiet $o plastmasas apvalku, lai nebatu
nosmaksanas briesmu. Péc tam apvalks jaiznicina vai jasarga no bérniem.

2. BRIDINAJUMS! Lietojiet tikai uz cietas, horizontalas un sausas virsmas!

3. BRIDINAJUMS! Gultinas un paliktna tuvuma nelaujiet bez uzraudzibas spéléties citiem
bérniem.

4. BRIDINAJUMS! Ja kadas sastavdalas trikst vai ta ir salauzta vai saplésta, gultinu nelieto-
jiet.

5. BRIDINAJUMS! Mazas detalas, montaZa tikai kopa ar pieauguso!

6. BRIDINAJUMS! Apzinieties, cik ir bistami, ja produkta tuvuma atrodas valéja uguns vai cits
karstuma avots, pieméram, elektriskais kamins vai gazes plits.

7. Lidzam izmantot tikai originalas Childhome rezerves dalas.

8. Visi montazas piederumi vienmér japievelk pareizi. Parbaudiet péc britina, ka skrives
joprojam ir stingraki pareizi.

9. Jastativs netiek lietots, tas jauzglaba bérniem nepieejama vieta.

10. Atbilst drosibas prasibam EN 1466:2014

11. Maksimalais izmérs Gultinas ir 42cm platuma, 59cm gars. Minimums izmérs Gultinas ir 35
cm platuma, 75 cm gars.

12. Izmantojiet stativu tikai ar Childhome Moses groziem: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

o

TIRISANA UN APKOPE IETEIKUMS
1. Tiru, noslaukot ar mitru dranu.
2. Nelietojiet kodigas produktus.
3. Masivkoka mébeles var nedaudz mainities sava izskata lietoSanas laika: saules gaisma var mainit
krasu, bet svarstibas gaisa mitrumu var ietekmét virsmas apstradi. Tomér tas neietekmé vértibu,
funkcionalitati vai pakalpojumu mizu mébeles.

www.childhome.com




(LT NUDOJIMO INSTRUKCIJA

LIETUVOS

SVARBU! PERSKAITYKITE
IR VYKDYKITE SIAS
INSTRUKCIJAS IR
o ISSAUGOKITE JAS ATEICIAL.

SAUGOS INSTRUKCIIOS

1. JSPEJIMAS! Prie$ naudojant $j gaminj, pasalinti plastiko pakuote, kad biity ivengta pavojaus

uzdusti. Si pakuoté turi biti sunaikinta arba saugoma atokiai nuo vaiky.

JSPEJIMAS! Naudoti tik ant tvirto, horizontalaus ir sauso pavirsiaus.

JSPEJIMAS! Neleisti kitiems vaikams be prieZidros Zaisti $alia neiojamojo lopsio ir atramos;

JSPEJIMAS! Nenaudoti, jei kuri nors dalis yra sulGizusi, perplésta arba jos triksta

|SPEJIMAS! Smulkios detalés, surinkti galima tik kartu su suaugusiuoju!

|SPEJIMAS! Atkreipkite démesj j tai, ar tai pavojinga, jei netoli gaminio yra atvira liepsna ar kitas

Silumos saltinis, pvz., Elektrinis Zidinys ar dujiné viryklé.

Naudokite tik originalias Childhome atsargines dalis.

8.  Visos montuojamos detalés turi bati tinkamai priverztos. Praéjus Siek tiek laiko reguliariai
patikrinkite ar varztai vis dar yra tinkamai priverzti.

9. Kai stendas nenaudojamas, jj reikia laikyti vaikams nepasiekiamoje vietoje.

10. Atitinka saugos reikalavimus EN 1466:2014

11. Maksimalus dydis nesSiojamojo lopsio yra 42cm plocio, 59cm ilgio. Minimalus dydis nesiojamojo
lopSio yra 35 cm plocio, 75 cm ilgio.

12. Naudokite stova tik su Childhome Moses krepsiais: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT, MBCOL,
MBSRRA

oUvhwN
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VALYMO IR EKSPLOATAVIMO REKOMENDACUA
1.  Valykite drégna Sluoste.
Nenaudokite koroziniy produkty.
3. MedZio masyvo baldai gali Siek tiek pakeisti savo iSvaizdg naudojimo metu: saulés spinduliai gali
pakeisti spalvg, o atmosferos drégmeés svyravimai gali paveikti pavirsiaus iSvaizda. Tadiau tai neturi
jtakos gaminio vertei, funkcionalumui ir tarnavimui pagal paskirtj.

N
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HASZNALATI UTASITAS

FONTOS! ,
GONDOSAN OLVASSA EL ES
TARTSA BE AZ UTASITASOKAT!
ORIZZE MEG AZ UTMUTATOT
KESOBBI HASZNALATRA!

MAGYAR

o

BIZTONSAGI UTASITASOK

1.  FIGYELEM fulladasveszély elkeriilése, tavolitsa el a védGburkolatot mlanyag hasznalata el6tt a

cikket. Ezt a boritékot el kell pusztitani, vagy tavol kell tartani a gyermekektdl.

FIGYELEM! Csak szilard, vizszintes és szdraz felileten hasznalja!

FIGYELMEZTETES: Ne hagyja, hogy mas gyerekek feltigyelet nélkiil jatszanak a hordagyon

FIGYELMEZTETES: Ne hasznalja, ha a hordtalca barmely része torétt, szakadt vagy hianyzik

FIGYELMEZTETES: Apré részek, az 6sszeszerelést csak felnStt végezheti!

FIGYELMEZTETES! Kerdlje nyilt lang és mas héforrasok pl.: elektromos flitéberendezés, kilyha

hasznélatat a termék kozvetlen kozelében.

Csak eredeti Childhome alkatrészeket hasznaljon.

8. Az Osszes részt a hasznalati utasitasnak megfelelGen kell 6sszeszerelni. Egy id6 utan ellendrizze,
hogy a csavarok rendesen tartanak-e.

9. Haazallvany nincs hasznalatban, gyermekek eldl el kell kerlni.

10. Megfelel biztonsagi kdvetelményeknek EN 1466:2014

11. A maximalis mérete a mozeskosar 42cm széles, 59cm hosszUsagu. A minimalis mérete a
mdzeskosar 35 cm széles, 75 cm hosszusagu.

12. Az allvényt csak a Childhome Moses kosarakkal hasznalja: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH,
MBANT, MBCOL, MBSRRA

oukhwWwN
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JAVASLATOK TISZTITASHOZ ES KARBANTARTASHOZ
1. Nedves ruhaval torélje le!
A tisztitdshoz ne hasznaljon mard hatasu szereket!
3. Ahasznalat soran a tomor fabdl készilt butor kilalakja enyhén megvaltozhat: a napfény hatasara
modosulhat a szine, és a levegd nedvességtartalmanak valtozasa hatdssal lehet a fellletkezelésre.
Ez azonban nem befolyasolja a termék hasznalati értékét vagy tartdssagat.

N
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NAVOD NA POUZITIE

DOLEZITE! PRECITAJTE SI A
DODRZIAVAIJTE TIETO POKYNY
A ULOZTE ICH PRE BUDUCE
POUZITIE.

SLOVENCINA

o

BEZPECNOSTNE INSTRUKCIE

1. UPOZORNENIE. — Pred pouzitim tohto vyrobku odstranit plastovy povlak, aby sa zabranilo
nebezpeéenstvu udusenim. tento povlak sa ma zniéit alebo uloZit mimo dosahu deti.

2.  UPOZORNENIE ! PouZzivajte len na pevnom, vodorovnom a suchom povrchu.

3.  UPOZORNENIE ! Nedovolte inym detom hrat sa bez dozoru v blizkosti prenosnej tasky a
stojana

4, UPOZORNENIE ! NepouZivajte, ak niektora ¢ast je zlomenad, roztrhnutd alebo ak chyba

5.  UPOZORNENIE ! Obsahuje drobné sucasti, montaz smu vykonat len dospelé osoby!

6. UPOZORNENIE! Vyvarujte sa nebezpecia inych silnych zdrojov tepla, ako su elektrické
vykurovacie telesa, plynové ohrievace atd., v tesnej blizkosti postielky.

7. Prosim, pouzivajte iba origindlne ndhradné diely znacky Childhome.

8. Vsetky montované sucasti musia byt vzdy poriadne dotiahnuté. Po chvili skontrolujte, ¢i
su vSetky skrutky stdle poriadne upevnené.

9. Ak sa stanok nepouziva, mal by byt uloZeny mimo dosah deti.

10. Splia bezpe¢nostné poziadavky EN 1466:2014

11. Maximalna velkost prenosnd vani¢ku na dieta je 42 cm na $irku, 59 cm na dizku. Mini-
malny velkost prenosnu vanicku na dieta je 35 cm na $irku, 75 cm na dizku.

12. Stojan pouzivajte iba s koSmi Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT, MBCOL,
MBSRRA

o

ODPORUCANIA PRE CISTENIE A UDRZBU
1. Cistite poutieranim navlh¢enou handri¢kou.
2. NepoutZivajte kordzne vyrobky.
3. Vzhlad ndbytku z masivneho dreva sa moze pri pouzivanim mierne zmenit: sine¢né svetlo moze
pozmenit farbu, zatial' ¢o zmeny atmosférickej vihkosti mézu povrch materialu. Tieto zmeny ale
neovplyvriuju hodnotu, funkénost alebo Zivotnost nabytku.

www.childhome.com




[ SL NAVODILA ZA UPORABO

E DOLEZITE!

2 PRECITAJTE SI A RIADTE
SA TYMTO NAVODOM NA
POUZITIE. USCHOVAJTE HO

PN PRE DALSIE POUZITIE.

BEZPECNOSTNE POKYNY

1. UPOZORNENIE. — Pred pouzitim tohto vyrobku odstréanit plastovy povlak, aby sa zabranilo
nebezpedenstvu udusenim. tento povlak sa ma znicit alebo ulozit mimo dosahu deti.

2.  OPOZORILO! Uporabljajte le na trdnih, vodoravnih in suhih povrsinah.

3.  OPOZORILO! Ne dovolite drugim otrokom, da se brez nadzora igrajo v bliZini prenosne
posteljice in podstavka.

4. OPOZORILO! Ne uporabljajte, ¢e je katerikoli del polomljen, raztrgan ali ¢e manjka.

5. OPOZORILO! Drobni deli, montaza dovoljena le odraslim!

6. UPOZORNENIE. Upostevajte nevarnost odprtega ognja ter drugih nevarnih virov toplote,
kot so npr. elektricni ali plinski grelniki itd., v neposredni blizini izdelka.

7.  Prosimo vas, da uporabljate zgolj originalne Childhome nadomestne dele.

8. Vsi montazni deli morajo biti vedno ustrezno priviti. Preverite ¢ez nekaj ¢asa, da so vijaki
Se vedno pritrjeni pravilno.

9. Ce stojalo ni v uporabi, ga shranite izven dosega otrok.

10. Ustreza varnostnim zahtevam EN 1466:2014

11. Najvecja velikost otroska kosara je 42cm Sirine, 59cm dolZine. Najmanj velikost otroska
kosara je 35 cm Sirine, 75cm dolZine.

12. Stojalo uporabljajte samo s koSarami Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

NSC

SLOV

o

ODPORUCANIA PRE CISTENIE A UDRZBU
1. Cistite poutieranim navlhéenou handri¢kou.
NepouZivajte kordzne vyrobky.
3. Vzhlad nabytku z masivneho dreva sa méze pri pouzivanim mierne zmenit: slne¢né svetlo moze
pozmenit farbu, zatial ¢éo zmeny atmosférickej vihkosti mézu povrch materialu. Tieto zmeny ale
neovplyvriuju hodnotu, funkénost alebo Zivotnost nabytku.

N
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@ INSTRUCTIUNI DE UTILIZARE

IMPORTANT! CITITI S| URMATI
ACESTE INSTRUCTIUNI
S| PASTRATI-LE PENTRU
REFERINTE ULTERIOARE.

INSTRUCTIUNI DE SIGURANTA
1.  AVERTIZARE! Pentru a evita riscul sufocarii, scoateti folia protectoare din plastic inainte de a
folosi acest produs. Acest plic ar trebui distrus sau tinut departe de copii.
2. AVERTIZARE! Utilizati scoica doar pe o suprafata ferma, orizontala si uscatd (Cand se utilizeaza

ROMANESC

cu scoica).

3. AVERTIZARE! Nu lasati alti copii sd se joace nesupravegheati in apropierea landoului si
standul

4.  AVERTIZARE! Nu folositi produsul dacd are componente deteriorate sau daca lipsesc
componente.

5.  AVERTIZARE! Piese mici, montarea se va face numai de catre adulti!

6.  AVERTIZARE! Fiti constienti de riscul de incendii deschise si de alte surse de cdldura
puternicad, cum ar fi incendiile cu bara electrica, incendiile de gaze etc. in apropierea
produsului

7. Varugam sa utilizati doar piese de schimb originale Childhome.

8.  Toate accesoriile de asamblare trebuie sa fie stranse intotdeauna in mod corespunzator.
Verificati dupd un timp daca suruburile sunt inca stranse in mod corespunzator.

9.  Cand suportul nu este folosit, acesta trebuie depozitat la indemana copiilor.

10. Respectd cerintele de siguranta EN 1466:2014

11. Dimensiunea maxima a landou este 42cm in 1dtime, 59cm lungime si. Dimensiunea minimad a
landou este 35 cm in latime, 75 cm lungime si.

12. Utilizati numai standul cu cosuri Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

0

CURATIREA SI INTRETINEREA TREBUIE EFECUATA DUPA MANUALUL DE

UTILIZARE.

1.  Curatat prin stergere cu o carpa umeda.

2. Nu folositi produse corozive.

3. Mobilierul din lemn masiv i-si poate schimba usor aspectul sau in timpul utilizarii: lumina
soarelui poate modifica culoarea, in timp ce fluctuatiile de umiditate atmosferica poate afecta
tratamentul de suprafata. Totusi, acest lucru nu afecteaza valoarea, functionalitatea sau du-
rata de viata a mobilei.

www.childhome.com
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NAVOD K POUZITI
DULEZITE! PRECTETE SI A
DODRZUJTE TYTO POKYNY
A ULOZTE JE PRO BUDOUCI
POUZITI.

o

g

10.
11.

12.

BEZPECNOSTNI INSTRUKCE
VAROVANI OBAL zni¢te nebo odstrafite z dosahu déti. NEBEZPECI uduseni!
VAROVANI! Pouzivejte pouze na pevném, vodorovném a suchém povrchu
VAROVANI! Nenechavejte dal3i déti hrat si bez dozoru v blizkosti pfenosného lizka a
nosné konstrukce;
VAROVANI! NepouZivejte, jestlize je néktera z ¢asti pfenosného ldzka zlomend, natriend
nebo chybi
VAROVANI! Obsahuje drobné soucasti, montaz sméji provadét pouze dospélé osoby!
UPOZORNEN:I! Vyvarujte se nebezpedi jinych silnych zdrojd tepla, jako jsou elektrickd
topna télesa, plynové ohtivace atd., v tésné blizkosti postylky.
Pouzivejte prosim pouze originalni ndhradni dily znacky Childhome.
Vsechny montované soucasti musi byt vzidy fadné utazeny. Po Case zkontrolujte, zda jsou
vSechny Srouby stale fadné upevnény.
Pokud se stojan nepouziva, mél by byt ulozen mimo dosah déti.
Splfiuje bezpecnostni poZadavky EN 1466:2014
Maximalni velikost korbu je 42 cm na $itku, 59 cm na délku. Minimalni velikost korbu je
35 cm na Sitku, 75 cm na délku.
Stojan pouZzivejte pouze s kosi Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

o

CISTENI A INFORMACE PRO UDRZBU

www.childhome.com

Cistéte vasi Zidlicku otFenim vlhkou hobou nebo had¥ikem.

Nepouzivejte Ziravé prostiedky.

Masivni dfevo muZze po chvili nepatrné zménit vzhled, sluneéni zafeni mize pozménit barvu, pro-
storova vlhkost mlze ovlivnit povrchovou Upravu. Nicméné, toto neovliviiuje hodnotu, funkénost
nebo Zivotnost nabytku.




(BG YMbTBAHE 3A YNOTPEBA

BAXHO! MPOYETETE
UCNEOBAUTE TE3U
MHCTPYRKUUU U TU SAINASETE
3A CI1PABKA B bbAELLE.
0

UHCTPYKUWUN 3A BESONACHOCT

1. NPEAYNPEXAEHME 3a na nsberHete pucka oT 3agyluaBaHe, Npeay 4a U3Mnoa3BaTe TO3M NPOAYKT,
n3BajeTe npesnasHaTa naactmacosa 06BMBKa. To3n NanK TpAbBa fa 6bae YHULLOXKEH Uan
OTCTpaHeH oT Aeua.

2. NPEAYNPEXOEHME! M3non3galiTe KOLWYETO 3@ NPEHACAHE CaMO BbPXY 34paBa, XOPU3OHTaNHA U
CyXa NMOBbPXHOCT (KOraTo ce 13nosi3ga ¢ Kolye 3a NpeHacsHe).

3. MPEAYNPEXOEHME! He nossonsBaiTe Ha Apyru Aela Aa UrpaaTt 6e3 Hag30p OKOJI0 KOLIYeTO 33
npeHacsaHe.

4.  NPEOYNPEXAEHUE! He usnonssalite TO3M NPOAYKT, aKO HAKOA YacT e NOBPeAeHa, M3HOCEHA
WAu NuUncea.

5.  MPEAYNPEXAEHWE! ipebHM 4acTu, MOHTaX CaMo OT Bb3pacTHu!

6. BHWMAHMUE! BbaeTte HaaCHO C pUCKa OT OTKPUTU NOXKaAPW U APYTU U3TOYHULM Ha CU/IHA TONNHA,
KaTo Hanmpumep Mo¥ap Ha eNekTpuyecku bapa, rasuTesHu NoXxKapu v T.H. B HENOCPeACTBEHA
61130CT A0 NpoAyKTa

7.  Monda usnonssaiTe camo OpuUrMHanHu pesepsHu yactm ot Childhome.

8. BcMYKM MOHTaXKHM GUTUHIM TpAbBa BUHArM Aa ce 3aTerHat npasuaHo. [posepeTe cnep U3BeCTHO
Bpeme, Ye BUHTOBETE BCE OLLLe Ca 3aTerHaTi NpPaBu/HO.

9.  KoraTo cToWKaTa He ce 13M0/13Ba, TA TPA6BA fa ce CbXPaHABa Ha MACTO, HELOCTBLINHO 3a JeLa.

10. OrtroBapsa Ha u3McKBaHMATa 3a 6e3onacHocT EN 1466:2014

11. MaKCMManHUAT pasmep Ha KOLWYeTo 3a NpeHacAHe e 42cm WupwuHa, 59 cMm AbAXKUHA. MUHUMYM
pa3mep Ha Kow4eTo 3a npeHacaHe e 35 cm wupurHa, 75 cm gbaxkuHa.

12. WM3nonsBaiiTe camo cTolKaTa ¢ KowHuum Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

BBbJITAPCKN

o

MPEMNOPBKU 3A MOYUCTBAHE U NOAAOPDBXKKA

1. lMoumcTBaiTe KaTo U3N03BaTe BNAXKHA Kbpna.

2. He v3non3saiTe arpecvBHU NpenapaTu 3a NoOYMUCTBaHe.

3. MebennTe oT MacCMBHO AbPBO MOTaT A4a U3MEHAT BUAA CU C BPEMETO: CTbHYEBATa CBET/IMHA MOXKe
@ U3CBET/IM LiBEeTa; NPOMEHM BbB BNIAXKHOCTTA Ha Bb3AyXa MOraT a NOBAUAAT Ha NOBBbPXHOCTTA.
ToBa NO HMKAKbB HAaYMH HE MPOMEHSA KayecTBOTO, GPYHKLMOHANHOCTTA, HUTO CKbCABA XKMBOTA Ha
npoAyKTa.

www.childhome.com
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UPUTE ZA UPORABU

VAZNO! PROCITAJTE |
SLIJEDITE OVE UPUTE )
SPREMITE IH ZA BUDUCE
POTREBE.

HRVATSKI

o

SIGURNOSNE UPUTE
1. UPOZORENIJE Kako biste izbjegli opasnost od gusenja, uklonite zastitnu foliju prije koristenja ovog
proizvoda. Ovu omotnicu treba unistiti ili drzati podalje od djece.

2. ,UPOZORENIJE! Nosiljku upotrebljavajte samo na ¢vrstoj, vodoravnoj i suhoj povrsini (kad se
upotrebljava
s nosiljkom).”

3. UPOZORENIJE! Ne dopustajte djeci da se igraju bez nadzora u blizini nosiljke és az alvaz.

4.  UPOZORENIJE! Ne koristite proizvod ako je neki dio slomljen, istrosen ili nedostaje.

5. UPOZORENJE! Sitni dijelovi, montaza samo od strane odrasle osobe!

6. UPOZORENIJE! Budite svjesni opasnosti od otvorenih poZara i drugih izvora jakih vrucina, kao $to

su elektric¢ni Stapidi, plinovi, itd. U neposrednoj blizini proizvoda

Molimo Vas koristite samo originalne Childhome- rezervne dijelove.

8.  Svimontazni elementi moraju uvijek biti ispravni. Provjerite nakon nekog vremena da vijci jos
stroZi ispravno.

9. Kada stalak nije u upotrebi, treba ga skladistiti izvan dohvata djece.

10. Zadovoljava sigurnosne zahtjeve EN 1466:2014

11. Maksimalna veli¢ina nosiljka je 42cm Sirine, 59cm duZine. Minimum veli¢ina nosiljka je 35cm
sirine, 75cm duZine.

12. Stavite samo postolje s kosaricama Childhome Mosesa: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH, MBANT,
MBCOL, MBSRRA

~

(4

PREPORUKA ZA CISCENJE | ODRZAVANJE
1. Cistite, brisite vlaznom krpom.
Nemojte koristiti korozivne proizvode.
3. Puno drvo namjestaj moZe nesto promijeniti u svom izgledu za vrijeme uporabe: sunceva svjet-
lost moZe mijenjati boju, dok su oscilacije u vlage u zraku moze utjecati na povrsinsku obradu.
Medutim, to ne utjece na vrijednost, funkcionalnost ili radni vijek namjestaja.

N

www.childhome.com




@D MHCTPYKLMA NO 3KCNNYATALIUU

BAXHO!
CNEAYIOWWUE UHCTPYKLUUN
CNEAYET BHUWMATEJIbHO
MPOYUTATb U XPAH UTb ONA
AJIbHEULWLIETO
(1) UCINOJZIb3OBAHUAL.

NPABUNTA TEXHUKU BESOMNMACHOCTHU

1. NPEOYNPEXAEHUE YTobbl n3bexaTb pUCKa yayLbsA, YAANUTE 3aLLMUTHYIO NIACTUKOBYIO NIEHKY
nepeg, Ucrnosib30BaHWEM 3TOrO NPOAYKTA. ITOT KOHBEPT AO/IKEH ObITb YHUUTOMXKEH UK OCTaBNEH
BAaNN OT AeTel.

2. BHUMAHME: Ncnonb3oBaTb TONbKO Ha TBEPAOW, FTOPU3OHTAIbHOW NIOCKOCTU U CyXoW

NnoBepXHOCTH

BHMUMAHMWE: He nossonsiiTe Apyrum getam urpatb 6€3 npucMmoTpa psaoM C NH0NIbKOM U CTEHA,

BHMUMAHMWE: He ncnonb3yiite, ecnv ntobas yacTb Nto/ibKe pa3buTta, pasopBaHa UAK OTCYTCTBYET

MNPEAYNPEXAEHUE: MOHTaX AaHHOW Urpbl AOMKHbI NPOM3BOAUTL TO/IbKO B3pOC/bIE.

MNPEAYMNPEXAEHUE! MoMHMTE O pMCKe OTKPLITOrO NoKapa v APYrmx UCTOYHUKOB CU/IbHOM »Kapbl,

TaKUX KaK 3/71eKTpuYeckme bapHbie Noxapbl, ra3osble noxapbl U T. [l. B HenocpeacTBeHHOM

6,1M30CTU OT NpoAYKTa

Mpocbba UCNob30BaTh TONILKO OPUTMHAAbHbIE 3anacHble YacT KomnaHun Childhome.

8.  Bce MOHTaxHble GUTUHIU JOMKHBI ObITb BCeraa 3aTaHyTbl HaanexXaumm obpasom. MposepbTe
Yyepes HEKOTOPOEe BPEMS, YTO BUHTbI BCE eLLe 3aTAHYTbI AO/MKHbIM 06pa3om.

9. Korga cTeHa He UCNONb3YeTCs, OH AO/MKEH XPAaHUTLCA B HELOCTYMHOM N8 AeTel MecTe.

10. CooTtBeTcTBYeT TpeboBaHMAM 6e3onacHocTv EN 1466:2014

11. MaKcMManbHbIl pasmep NtoNbKy-NepeHocKy 42 cm B LWMPUHY, 59 cMm B 4ANHY. MUHUMaNbHbIN
pasmep NtoNbKy-nepeHocKy 35 cm B WNpKUHY, 75 cm B ANIUHY.

12. Wcnonb3yiTe NOACTaBKY TONbKO € Kop3mHamu Childhome Moses: MBSR3, MBGR, MBWH,
MBANT, MBCOL, MBSRRA

PYCCKNUN

oV kW

~

PEKOMEHOALIUU NO OYUCTKE U SKCNNYATALIUU

1.  TpoTupaiTe CTYAbYMK BNAXKHOWN TPAMKOMN.

He ucnonb3yiiTe BewecTBa, Bbi3blBAOLLME KOPPO3UIO.

3. Co BpemeHem BHeLWHWUI BUA mebenu 13 LenbHoN ApeBecHbl MOXKET CNerka MeHATbCS;
COJIHEYHbIe Iy4n MOTYT U3MEHUTb LBET, a KonebaHua aTmochepHO BAAKHOCTM MOTYT
BO3/eiCTBOBaTb Ha COCTOAHME NOBEPXHOCTU. OZHAKO 3TO He B/IMAET Ha BO3MOMKHOCTY,
bYHKUMOHANBbHOCTL UM CPOK CNYKObI Mebenu.

www.childhome.com
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